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OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH SPEED RAIL)
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI MAZAR)
STATION 0+000 - STATION 176+700

gl dsps
From 117+500 TO 119+000

SRS Bsibe

O

Daily Work Inspection
Request R Type Of Work . Quantity !
From Station Station Length | WIDTH | Thickness Result _ Date
No. | Rev. Description Level Area Quantity |

R-1 1184500 118+620 I yi 50 -1.5 120 0 0 09/05/2023
R-2 118+880 119+000 Mt ya> g8 -1.5 120 0 o 09/05/2023
R-3 1184620 118+680 B ESRVERI -1 60 0 0 21/05/2023
R4 118+700 118+880 Il yi £ 6 -1 180 0 o 21/05/2023
F-1 118+600 118+620 Backfill -2 20 28.00 0.25 7.09375 141.875 23/05/2023
F-2 118+660 118+680 Backfill -2 20 28.00 0.25 7.09375 141.875 23/05/2023
RS 118+680 1184700 It ya> 26 -1 20 30.00 0 0 2710512023
F-3 118+500 118+660 Backfill -1.75 160 27.50 0.25 6.96875 1115 28/05/2023
F-4 118+800 118+820 Backfill -2.5 20 2940 0.25 7.44375 148.875 29/05/2023
F-5 118+740 118+880 Backfill -2.25 140 2875 0.25 7.28125 1019.375 31/05/2023
F-6 1184500 118+660 Backfill -1.5 160 3450 0.25 8.71875 1395 04/06/2023
F-7 118+720 118+940 Backfill 2 220 35.50 0.25 8.96875 1973.125 10/06/2023
F-8 118+500 112+660 Backfill -1.25 160 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1395 12/06/2023
F-9 118+660 118+700 Backfill -1.75 40 35.50 0.25 8.96875 358.75 18/06/2023
F-10 118+720 118+840 Backfill -1.75 120 35.50 0.25 8.96875 1076.25 12/06/2023
F-11 118+840 118+960 Backfill -1.75 120 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1046.25 12/06/2023
F-12 118+500 118+660 Backfill -1 160 35.50 0.25 8.96875 1435 18/06/2023
F-13 118+660 118+820 Backfill -1.5 160 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1395 10/07/2023
F-14 118+820 118+960 Backfill -1.5 140 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1220.625 22/06/2023
F-15 118+500 118+660 Backfill -0.75 160 34.00 0.25 8.59375 1375 10/07/2023
F-16 118+660 118+820 Backfill -1.25 160 3550 0.25 8.96875 1435 16/07/2023
F-47 118+820 118+960 Backfill -1.25 140 35.50 0.25 8.96875 1255.625 17/07/2023
F-18 118+500 118+660 Backfill -0.5 160 3450 0.25 8.71875 1395 23/07/2023
F-19 118+820 118+960 Backfill -1 140 34 50 0.25 8.71875 1220.625 24/07/2023
F-20 118+660 118+820 Backfill -1 160 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1395 29/07/2023
F-21 118+820 118+960 Backfill -0.75 140 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1220.625 30/07/2023
F-22 118+660 118+820 Backfill -0.75 160 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1395 02/08/2023
F-23 118+500 118+660 Backfill -0.25 160 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1395 08/08/2023
F-24 118+820 118+960 Backfill -0.5 140 34.50 0.25 8.71875 1220.625 16/08/2023
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117+740 0 0 0
117+760 10.84 108.37 108.37
117+780 14.32 251.58 359.95
117+800 14.05 283.71 643.66
117+820 14.78 288.26 931.92
117+840 13.41 281.84 1213.76
117+860 13.71 271.21 1484.97
117+880 13.85 275.62 1760.59
1174900 13.74 275.92 2036.51
1174920 13.52 272.67 2309.18
117+940 13.31 268.37 2577.55
117+960 13.96 272.72 2850.27
117+980 13.79 277.51 3127.78
118+000 13.65 274.4 3402.18
118+020 13.46 271.05 3673.23
118+040 0 0 3673.23
3673.23
118+480 0 0 3673.23
118+500 7.94 79.42 3752.65
118+520 10.03 179.77 3932.42
118+540 10.33 203.64 " 4136.06
118+560 10.32 206.45 cu 4342.51
118+580 10.31 206.26 4548.77 9005.91
118+600 10.44 207.5 4756.27
118+620 10.53 209.68 4965.95
118+640 10.76 212.88 5178.83
118+660 11 217.57 5396.4
118+680 10.46 214.59 5610.99
118+700 10.76 2122 5823.19
118+720 10.84 215.97 6039.16
118+740 11.02 218.64 6257.8
118+760 11.15 221.76 6479.56
118+780 11.44 225.9 6705.46
118+800 11.48 229.23 6934.69
118+820 11.46 229.49 7164.18
118+840 11.72 231.82 7396
118+860 11.63 233.5 7629.5
118+880 1111 227.4 7856.9
118+900 10.8 219.1 8076
118+920 10.64 214.42 8290.42
118+940 10.31 209.52 8499.94
118+960 10.08 203.95 $703.89
118+980 10.06 201.42 8905.31
119+000 0 100.6 9005.91
Sl 9,005.91
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117+740 0 0 0
117+760 14.77 147.7 147.7
117+780 38.8 535.65 683.35
117+800 49.29 880.84 1564.19
117+820 52,52 1018.05 2582.24
117+840 52.66 1051.72 3633.96
117+860 56.24 1088.98 4722.94
117+880 38.73 949.7 5672.64
117+900 29.13 678.61 6351.25
117+920 32.66 617.89 6969.14
117+940 27.78 604.38 7573.52
117+960 33.44 612.21 8185.73
117+980 43.37 768.11 8953.84
1184000 43.35 867.17 9821.01
118+020 40.43 837.77 10658.78
118+040 0 0 10658.78
10658.78
118+480 0 0 10658.78
118+500 24.05 240.48 10899.26
118+520 43.39 674.43 11573.69
118+540 44.19 875.8 12449.49
118+560 39.43 836.17 cut 13285.66 24719.4
118+580 35.6 750.34 14036 ’
118+600 33.7 693.06 14729.06
118+620 23.63 573.35 15302.41
118+640 25.86 494.91 15797.32
118+660 24.53 503.92 16301.24
118+680 13.71 382.42 16683.66
118+700 18.66 323.67 17007.33
118+720 2752 461.8 17469.13
118+740 26.97 544.89 18014.02
118+760 24.02 509.89 18523.91
118+780 23.85 478.77 19002.68
118+800 22.41 462.68 19465.36
118+820 23.63 460.5 19925.86
118+840 21.35 449.8 20375.66
118+860 24.58 459.21 20834.87
118+880 24.9 494.72 21329.59
118+900 28.28 531.74 21861.33
118+920 33.78 620.6 22481.93
118+940 34.72 684.99 23166.92
118+960 30.22 649.31 23816.23
118+980 30.05 602.66 24418.89
119+000 0 300.51 24719.4
24,719.40
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117+740 0 0
117+760 0 0
117+780 799.6 799.6
117+800 1557.72 2357.32
117+820 1487.1 3844.42
117+840 1454.44 5298.86
117+860 1447.42 6746.28
117+880 1410.71 8156.99
117+900 1340.79 9497.78
117+920 1277.75 10775.53
117+940 1242.13 12017.66
117+960 1224.55 13242.21
117+980 1197.77 14439.98
118+000 1175.46 15615.44
118+020 1152.04 16767.48
118+040 566.22 17333.7
118+060 0 17333.7
118+080 0 17333.7
17333.7
1184480 0 17333.7
118+500 129.1 17462.8
118+520 159.94 F ? ll 17622.74
118+540 63.83 1 17686.57
118+560 17770.52 26863.92
118+580 17912.71
118+600 18140.69
118+620 18476.56
118+640 18877.95
118+660 19288.67
118+680 19684.65
118+700 20013
118+720 20345.72
118+740 20806.78
118+760 21386.09
118+780 22036.1
118+800 22738.93
118+820 23476.27
118+840 24205.69
118+860 214868.47
118+880 25445.07
118+900 25894.14
118+920 26207.37
1184940 26474.66
118+960 26738.91
118+980 26868.92
119+000 26868.92
26,868.92
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117+740 0 1] 0
117+760 1.51 15.14 15.14
117+780 45.71 472.26 487.4
117+800 54.83 1005.38 1492.78
117+820 57.25 1120.77 2613.55
117+840 57.44 1146.93 3760.48
117+860 60.07 1175.1 4935,58
117+880 43.2 1032.7 5968.28
117+900 36.28 794.83 6763.11
117+920 39.54 758.21 7521.32
117+940 33.85 733.95 8255.27
117+960 38.03 718.81 8974.08
117+980 45.52 835.47 9809.55
118+000 48.58 941.01 10750.56
118+020 45.11 936.85 11687.41
118+040 4.77 498.72 12186.13
118+060 0 47.67 12233.8
118+080 0 0 12233.8
12233.8
118+480 0 0 12233.8
118+300 31.99 319.9 12553.7
118+520 49.5 814.93 Fll 13368.63
118+540 50.49 999.88 1 14368.51
118+560 49.08 995.66 15364.17 31053.75
118+580 44.52 936.03 16300.2
118+600 43.45 879.76 17179.96
118+620 34.21 776.67 17956.63
118+640 36.53 707.44 18664.07
118+660 35.25 717.83 19381.9
118+680 24.52 597.68 19979.58
118+700 28.15 526.62 20506.2
118+720 38.18 663.26 21169.46
118+740 37.83 760.13 21929.59
118+760 34.99 728.21 22657.8
1184780 35.01 699.97 23357.77
118+800 33.64 686.54 2404431
118+820 34.9 685.44 24729.75
118+840 32.55 674.48 25404.23
118+860 35.64 681.9 26086.13
118+880 358 714.44 26800.57
118+900 38.89 746.98 27547.55
118+920 43.54 824.35 28371.9
118+940 44.28 878.18 29250.08
118+960 39.76 840.37 30090.45
118+980 28.29 680.45 30770.9
1194000 0 282.85 31053.75
31,053.75 -
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